campaign in connection with General Election to 

KLA 2026. 

2. 

Availability of the document 

The Bidding Document is available and 

downloadable on the following website: 

https://etenders.kerala.gov.in 

3. Mode of Bid Submission Online 

4. Bidding Document Fee 

Rs.15,000 /- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand 

Only) + Processing Fees (non- transferable 

& non-refundable) payable online only 

through https://etenders.kerala.gov.in  as 

applicable 

5. Bid Security (Earnest Money Deposit) 

Rs.1,00,000 /- (Rupees One Lakh Only) 

Payable online at 

https://etenders.kerala.gov.in